BY: Committee on Ways and Means

## AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL NO. 712 (First Reading File Bill)

On page 5, after line 6, insert:

## "<u>4.</u> ELECTION DISTRICT 9, PRECINCT 26;";

in line 7, strike "4." and substitute "<u>5.</u>"; in the same line, strike the second "10,"; and in lines 9, 11, 15, 20, 25, 31, and 37, strike "5.", "6.", "7.", "8.", "9.", "10.", and "11.", respectively, and substitute "<u>6.</u>", "<u>7.</u>", "<u>8.</u>", "<u>9.</u>", "<u>10.</u>", "<u>11.</u>", and "<u>12.</u>", respectively.

On page 6, in line 3, strike "12." and substitute "<u>13.</u>".